CHAMP
Jamie Bradshaw
Gerard Miles
Istvan Wolf
Steve Elton
Grant Elsley

MBO
Steve Leadbitter
Geoff Chapman
Mark Collins
Adrian Pennington
Jack Carney
Les Wtkins
Steve Porro
Terry Sheather

FBO
Merrilyn Sheather
Remona Elton
Jo Radford
Claire Pennington
Gail Radford

MBR
Mick Watts
Bruce Rennell
Simon Gallen
Peter MacDonald
Al Alcorn

FBR
Estelle Leadbitter
Annie Boars

MBF
Dwayne Callon
Paul Cannard
Steve Alcorn
Tom Okeefe

FBF
Megan Weir

1444
1391
1385
1307
1280

1362
1352
1315
1281
1259
1246
1243
1161

1287
1233
1175
1067
1021

1341
1324
1319
1313
1259

1356
1001

1349
1265
1055
980

1047

MCU
Bill Morrissey
John Gillard

HC
Dale Nieborg
Les Gasporovski
Norm Bardell
Jeff Uebel
Richard Essex

RU
Paul Mann

RA
Grant Jenkins

TRAD
Lindsey Saunders

MSR
Gavin Bicknell
Jeff Thompson
John Hood
Don Honey

YMR 13-14
Aiden Donnelly

YMR 15-17
Danny Campbell
Chris Rodgers
James Corbett
Aaron Okeefe

YMF
Ben Morton

CUBA
Scott Okeefe

CUBU
Ethan Donnelly
Joshua Currell
Jordan Sheather

Triple Crown 2002

1085
750

1380
1336
1302
1217
1076

1207

1341

905

1137
1041
1018
897

1162

1392
1376
1312
1150

1166

1399

1001
698
618



FBU

YU
YF

CUBF



